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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 55,765.22 451.03 0.00 56,216.25
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,010.09 0.48 0.00 20,010.57
1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 0.00 0.00 17,785.54
1300-0000 Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 0.00 0.00 -1,113.71
1620-0000 Equipment 9,661.78 0.00 0.00 9,661.78
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
2480-0000 Accrued Expense -14,011.22 0.00 0.00 -14,011.22
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -85,199.70 0.00 0.00 -85,199.70
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge 0.00 0.00 8,173.75 -8,173.75
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.55 -0.55
6215-0000 Building Supplies 0.00 240.58 0.00 240.58
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 1,355.49 0.00 1,355.49
6240-0000 HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 0.00 691.35 0.00 691.35
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 0.00 1,350.04 0.00 1,350.04
6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 130.27 0.00 130.27
6300-0000 Management 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 10.10 0.00 10.10
6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 664.27 0.00 664.27
6420-0000 Gas 0.00 907.52 0.00 907.52
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 0.00 527.06 0.00 527.06
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 0.00 345.81 0.00 345.81
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 359.50 0.00 359.50
7825-0000 Super Salaries 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 -1,100.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 1,015.38 0.00 1,015.38
7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 77.68 0.00 77.68
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 6.10 0.00 6.10
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 41.64 0.00 41.64

Total 0.00 9,274.30 9,274.30 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,174 100 8,174 100

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,174 100 8,174 100

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 1 0

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 1 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,174 100 8,174 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6215-0000         Building Supplies 241 3 241 3
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,355 17 1,355 17
6240-0000         HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691 8 691 8
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,350 17 1,350 17
6265-0000         Exterminator 130 2 130 2
6300-0000         Management 1,100 13 1,100 13
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 10 0 10 0
6410-0000         Electricity 664 8 664 8
6420-0000         Gas 908 11 908 11
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 527 6 527 6
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 346 4 346 4
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 7,322 90 7,322 90

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 360 4 360 4

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7825-0000         Super Salaries -1,100 -13 -1,100 -13
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015 12 1,015 12
7851-0000         FICA Expense 78 1 78 1
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6 0 6 0
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 42 1 42 1
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 400 5 400 5

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 400 5 400 5

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 7,723 94 7,723 94

9090-0000     NET INCOME 452 6 452 6
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Jan 2016 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,173.75 8,173.75

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,173.75 8,173.75

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.55 0.55

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.55 0.55

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,174.30 8,174.30

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6215-0000         Building Supplies 240.58 240.58
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,355.49 1,355.49
6240-0000         HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691.35 691.35
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,350.04 1,350.04
6265-0000         Exterminator 130.27 130.27
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 1,100.00
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 10.10 10.10
6410-0000         Electricity 664.27 664.27
6420-0000         Gas 907.52 907.52
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 527.06 527.06
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 345.81 345.81
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 7,322.49 7,322.49

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 359.50 359.50

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
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Jan 2016 Total

7825-0000         Super Salaries -1,100.00 -1,100.00
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 41.64 41.64
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 400.30 400.30

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 400.30 400.30

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 7,722.79 7,722.79

9090-0000     NET INCOME 451.51 451.51
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 56,216
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,011
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 76,227
1210-0000  Prepaid Insurance 17,786
1300-0000  Accounts Receivable -1,114

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 9,662
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 24,549

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 99,662

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2480-0000  Accrued Expense 14,011
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 14,011
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 14,011

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 85,651
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 85,651

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 99,662
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

 INCOME

    RENT
        Condo Common Charge 8,174 100 8,174 100

    NET RENT INCOME 8,174 100 8,174 100

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 1 0

    TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 1 0

                TOTAL INCOME 8,174 100 8,174 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Building Supplies 241 3 241 3
        Plumbing Repair 1,355 17 1,355 17
        HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 691 8 691 8
        Elevator Inspection & Repair 1,350 17 1,350 17
        Exterminator 130 2 130 2
        Management 1,100 13 1,100 13
 Worker's Compensation 10 0 10 0
        Electricity 664 8 664 8
        Gas 908 11 908 11
        Water & Sewer 527 6 527 6
        Telephone & Internet 346 4 346 4
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 7,322 90 7,322 90

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
        Payroll Processing Fees 360 4 360 4

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
        Super Salaries -1,100 -13 -1,100 -13
 Gross Salary 1,015 12 1,015 12
        FICA Expense 78 1 78 1
        FUTA Expense 6 0 6 0
        SUTA Expense 42 1 42 1
            TOTAL PAYROLL 400 5 400 5

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 400 5 400 5

                TOTAL EXPENSES 7,723 94 7,723 94

    NET INCOME 452 6 452 6
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 55,765 56,216 451
Savings Cash 1 20,010 20,011 0
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 75,775 76,227 452

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 55,765 56,216 451
Savings Cash 1 20,010 20,011 0
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 75,775 76,227 452
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 55,765.22 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 1.2016 bank activity J-7489 0.07 0.00 55,765.29 1.2016 bank activity

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 0.00 212.49 55,552.80 To Grossup January

Deposit Total 0.00 55,552.80

01/01/2016 Deposit Total 35 1,200.00 56,752.80

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-31157 273 1,100.00 55,652.80 Management Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-31220 274 38.63 55,614.17 11/17/15-12/18/15

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-31221 275 1,533.16 54,081.01 11/17/15-12/18/15     667therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-31222 276 240.58 53,840.43 garbage bags,paper towel,cherry floor soap

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/05/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32426 273 1,100.00 54,940.43 Management Fee

01/05/2016 Deposit Total 36 1,144.38 56,084.81

01/06/2016 Deposit Total 81 1,144.38 57,229.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/08/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31317 277 1,012.53 56,216.66 Monthly serv for dec

01/10/2016 Deposit Total 37 1,144.38 57,361.04

01/13/2016 Deposit Total 82 2,396.23 59,757.27

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Assured Environments (assurede) K-31440 278 130.27 59,627.00 Comprehensive pest prevention

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31441 279 337.51 59,289.49 Monthly maint

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-31442 280 230.20 59,059.29 1/1/16-1/31/16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/15/2016 01/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-31657 116 12.50 59,046.79

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/15/2016 01/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-32237 50001 462.95 58,583.84

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/19/2016 01/2016 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-31582 281 527.06 58,056.78 9/1/15-12/16/15

01/19/2016 Deposit Total 84 1,144.38 59,201.16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (b... K-31823 282 1,693.00 57,508.16 radiators leaking Apt#8 Various rooms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Mercury Mechanical Services C... K-31824 283 353.84 57,154.32 found units in need of thermostat and control ...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-31825 284 115.61 57,038.71 1/7/16-2/6/16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-32238 50002 462.96 56,575.75

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33047 116 58.61 56,517.14 check date 1/29/16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33240 116 300.89 56,216.25 1.04.16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-32006 285 39.86 56,176.39 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-32007 286 2,189.21 53,987.18 12/18/15-1/20/16   1199therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-32008 287 38.05 53,949.13

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33230 285 39.86 53,988.99 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33232 286 2,189.21 56,178.20 12/18/15-1/20/16   4560kwh

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-33234 287 38.05 56,216.25 date

  Net Change=451.03 11,540.94 11,089.91   56,216.25 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,010.09 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 1.2016 bank J-7352 0.48 0.00 20,010.57 1.2016

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

General Ledger
Period = Jan 2016

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

02:36 PM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=0.48 0.48 0.00   20,010.57 = Ending Balance =

1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   17,785.54 = Ending Balance =

1300-0000 Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -1,113.71 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 9,661.78 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   9,661.78 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

2480-0000 Accrued Expense -14,011.22 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -14,011.22 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/15/2016 01/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-32237 50001 462.95 0.00 462.95

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-32238 50002 462.96 0.00 925.91

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 0.00 925.91 0.00 To Grossup January

  Net Change=0.00 925.91 925.91   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -85,199.70 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -85,199.70 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 0.00 686.63 -686.63 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 0.00 686.63 -1,373.26 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 0.00 686.63 -2,059.89 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 686.63 0.00 -1,373.26 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 686.63 0.00 -686.63 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 10/31/2015 01/2016 (t0000181) R-69280 none 686.63 0.00 0.00 :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 Riccardi (t0000176) R-68087 :ACH... 0.00 921.90 -921.90 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 Riccardi (t0000176) R-68087 :ACH... 0.00 278.10 -1,200.00 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/05/2016 01/2016 Kuik (t0000179) R-68769 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -2,344.38 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/05/2016 01/2016 Trubitt (t0000174) R-68828 2179 0.00 1,144.38 -3,488.76 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common ...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/10/2016 01/2016 Drouin (t0000175) R-69077 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -4,633.14 Pre-Authorized Payment
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/13/2016 01/2016 Simon (t0000180) R-69284 00001081 0.00 2,396.23 -7,029.37 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common ...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/19/2016 01/2016 Younge (t0000178) R-69463 1725 0.00 1,144.38 -8,173.75 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common ...

  Net Change=-8,173.75 2,059.89 10,233.64   -8,173.75 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 1.2016 bank J-7352 0.00 0.48 -0.48 1.2016

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2016 01/2016 1.2016 bank activity J-7489 0.00 0.07 -0.55 1.2016 bank activity

  Net Change=-0.55 0.00 0.55   -0.55 = Ending Balance =

6215-0000 Building Supplies 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-31222 276 240.58 0.00 240.58 garbage bags,paper towel,cherry floor soap

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-32008 287 38.05 0.00 278.63

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) K-33234 287 0.00 38.05 240.58 date

  Net Change=240.58 278.63 38.05   240.58 = Ending Balance =

6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (b... K-31823 282 1,355.49 0.00 1,355.49 radiators leaking Apt#8 Various rooms

  Net Change=1,355.49 1,355.49 0.00   1,355.49 = Ending Balance =

6240-0000 HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (b... K-31823 282 337.51 0.00 337.51 Radiators not working Apt#5

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Mercury Mechanical Services C... K-31824 283 353.84 0.00 691.35 found units in need of thermostat and control ...

  Net Change=691.35 691.35 0.00   691.35 = Ending Balance =

6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/08/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31317 277 337.51 0.00 337.51 Monthly serv for august

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/08/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31317 277 337.51 0.00 675.02 Monthly serv for july

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/08/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31317 277 337.51 0.00 1,012.53 Monthly serv for dec

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-31441 279 337.51 0.00 1,350.04 Monthly maint

  Net Change=1,350.04 1,350.04 0.00   1,350.04 = Ending Balance =

6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Assured Environments (assurede) K-31440 278 130.27 0.00 130.27 Comprehensive pest prevention

  Net Change=130.27 130.27 0.00   130.27 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-31157 273 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 Management Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/05/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32426 273 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 Management Fee
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/30/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32428 1012016 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 2,200.00 1,100.00   1,100.00 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/15/2016 01/2016 Paychex (paychex) K-31657 116 12.50 0.00 12.50

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 0.00 2.40 10.10 To Grossup January

  Net Change=10.10 12.50 2.40   10.10 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-31221 275 664.27 0.00 664.27 11/17/15-12/18/15      4240kwh

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-32007 286 798.59 0.00 1,462.86 12/18/15-1/20/16   4560kwh

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33232 286 0.00 798.59 664.27 12/18/15-1/20/16   4560kwh

  Net Change=664.27 1,462.86 798.59   664.27 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-31220 274 38.63 0.00 38.63 11/17/15-12/18/15

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-31221 275 868.89 0.00 907.52 11/17/15-12/18/15     667therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-32006 285 39.86 0.00 947.38 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-32007 286 1,390.62 0.00 2,338.00 12/18/15-1/20/16   1199therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33230 285 0.00 39.86 2,298.14 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2016 01/2016 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-33232 286 0.00 1,390.62 907.52 12/18/15-1/20/16   1199therms

  Net Change=907.52 2,338.00 1,430.48   907.52 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/19/2016 01/2016 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-31582 281 527.06 0.00 527.06 9/1/15-12/16/15

  Net Change=527.06 527.06 0.00   527.06 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/14/2016 01/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-31442 280 230.20 0.00 230.20 1/1/16-1/31/16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/25/2016 01/2016 Verizon (verizon) K-31825 284 115.61 0.00 345.81 1/7/16-2/6/16

  Net Change=345.81 345.81 0.00   345.81 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33047 116 58.61 0.00 58.61 check date 1/29/16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33240 116 68.61 0.00 127.22 1.22.2016

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33240 116 104.40 0.00 231.62 1.29.16

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2016 01/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) K-33240 116 127.88 0.00 359.50 1.04.16

  Net Change=359.50 359.50 0.00   359.50 = Ending Balance =

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 4

General Ledger
Period = Jan 2016

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

02:36 PM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

7825-0000 Super Salaries 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/30/2016 01/2016 Livingston Management Service... K-32428 1012016 0.00 1,100.00 -1,100.00 09/14-12/2014

  Net Change=-1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00   -1,100.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 1,015.38 0.00 1,015.38 To Grossup January

  Net Change=1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00   1,015.38 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 77.68 0.00 77.68 To Grossup January

  Net Change=77.68 77.68 0.00   77.68 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 6.10 0.00 6.10 To Grossup January

  Net Change=6.10 6.10 0.00   6.10 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/29/2016 01/2016 To Grossup January J-7116 41.64 0.00 41.64 To Grossup January

  Net Change=41.64 41.64 0.00   41.64 = Ending Balance =

26,719.53 26,719.53

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 5

General Ledger
Period = Jan 2016

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

02:36 PM



4/13/2016 4:10 PM

 Page 1 of 3

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes
  R-68087 7448 01/2016 1/1/2016 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 1,200.00 :ACH-6459 Pre-Authorized Payment
  R-68769 7499 01/2016 1/5/2016 Kuik(t0000179) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment.
  R-68828 7505 01/2016 1/5/2016 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 2179 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common Charge
  R-69077 7547 01/2016 1/10/2016 Drouin(t0000175) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-6698 Pre-Authorized Payment
  R-69280 7585 01/2016 10/31/2015 (t0000181) 534condo 1110-0000 0.00 none :Prog Gen Move-Out transfer
  R-69284 7586 01/2016 1/13/2016 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 2,396.23 00001081 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common Charge
  R-69463 7634 01/2016 1/19/2016 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 1725 :CHECKscan Payment - Jan 2016 Common Charge

Total 8,173.75

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Jan 2016



4/13/2016 4:10 PM

 Page 1 of 3

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes
  K-31157 18223 01/2016 1/4/2016 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 273 Management Fee

  K-31220 18226 01/2016 1/4/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas 38.63 274 11/17/15-12/18/15

  K-31221 18226 01/2016 1/4/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas 868.89 275 11/17/15-12/18/15     667therms
534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 664.27 275 11/17/15-12/18/15      4240kwh

  K-31222 18226 01/2016 1/4/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) 534condo 6215-0000  Building Supplies 240.58 276 garbage bags,paper towel,cherry floor soap

  K-31317 18249 01/2016 1/8/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 277 Monthly serv for august
534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 277 Monthly serv for july
534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 277 Monthly serv for dec

  K-31440 18276 01/2016 1/14/2016 Assured Environments (assurede) 534condo 6265-0000  Exterminator 130.27 278 Comprehensive pest prevention

  K-31441 18276 01/2016 1/14/2016 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 279 Monthly maint

  K-31442 18276 01/2016 1/14/2016 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 230.20 280 1/1/16-1/31/16

  K-31582 18289 01/2016 1/19/2016 NYC Water Board (nycwater) 534condo 6430-0000  Water & Sewer 527.06 281 9/1/15-12/16/15

  K-31657 01/2016 1/15/2016 Paychex (paychex) 534condo 6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 12.50 116

  K-31823 18326 01/2016 1/25/2016 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (bargain) 534condo 6235-0000  Plumbing Repair 1,355.49 282 radiators leaking Apt#8 Various rooms
534condo 6240-0000  HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 337.51 282 Radiators not working Apt#5

  K-31824 18326 01/2016 1/25/2016 Mercury Mechanical Services Corp. (v00001 534condo 6240-0000  HVAC (Heat, Ventilation, Air) 353.84 283 found units in need of thermostat and control board.

  K-31825 18326 01/2016 1/25/2016 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 115.61 284 1/7/16-2/6/16

  K-32006 18354 01/2016 2/1/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas 39.86 285 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

  K-32007 18354 01/2016 2/1/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas 1,390.62 286 12/18/15-1/20/16   1199therms
534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 798.59 286 12/18/15-1/20/16   4560kwh

  K-32008 18354 01/2016 2/1/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) 534condo 6215-0000  Building Supplies 38.05 287

  K-32237 01/2016 1/15/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.95 50001

  K-32238 01/2016 1/29/2016 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.96 50002

  K-32426 01/2016 1/5/2016 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management -1,100.00 273 Management Fee

  K-32428 18413 01/2016 1/30/2016 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 1012016 Management Fee
534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries -1,100.00 1012016 09/14-12/2014

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Jan 2016
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Jan 2016

  K-33047 01/2016 1/29/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 58.61 116 check date 1/29/16

  K-33230 01/2016 2/1/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas -39.86 285 12/18/15-1/20/16  3therms

  K-33232 01/2016 2/1/2016 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas -1,390.62 286 12/18/15-1/20/16   1199therms
534condo 6410-0000  Electricity -798.59 286 12/18/15-1/20/16   4560kwh

  K-33234 01/2016 2/1/2016 VR Bags, INC. (vrbags) 534condo 6215-0000  Building Supplies -38.05 287

  K-33240 01/2016 1/31/2016 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 127.88 116 1.04.16
534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 104.40 116 1.29.16
534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 68.61 116 1.22.2016

Total 7,510.30



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 4 t0000176 John Riccardi 866.28 866.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 866.28

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 4,577.52 1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38 2,288.76 0.00 4,577.52

534condo 7 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 1,113.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,113.78 0.00 1,113.78

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

1,373.26 686.63 0.00 686.63 0.00 0.00 1,373.26

534condo 7,930.84 2,697.29 0.00 1,831.01 3,402.54 0.00 7,930.84

Aged Receivables Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 866.28

Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 4,577.52

Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 1,113.78

Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/01/2015 10/31/2017 1,373.26

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 7,930.84

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 7,930.84

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 7,930.84

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9,262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)
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Month Year = 01/2016
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